1S28 - Salem - Fabick Three

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

lllinois
United States of America

547ft (167m)

GMT -6

38.62616, -88.96312
helipad

1528

n/a

n/a

No airport communication available for 1S28

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
ENL CENTRALIA VORTAC 154
VNN VERNON DME 174
GRE GREENVILLE NDB 22.8
BIB BIBLE GROVE VORTAC 28.6
VLA VANDALIA VOR/DME 29.5
FWC WAYNE CO (FAIRFIELD) NDB 29.9
JD GOOEY (BELLEVILLE) NDB 37.4
oLy OLNEY NDB 37.4
SKE SCOTT (BELLEVILLE) TACAN 41.9
SAM SAMSVILLE VOR/DME 42
TOY TROY VORTAC 45.3
SYZ SHELBYVILLE NDB 47.1
MW JONNY (MARION) NDB 47.2
MD CABBI (CARBONDALE-MURPHYSBORO) NDB 47.3
MWA DME 52.4
MTO DME 60.1
Disclaimer

bearing
223.5°
149.4°
296.9°
58.5°
336.9°
113.9°
259.1°
83.3°
264.8°
99.1°
276.7°
8.7°
180.5°
200.4°
183.1°
38.4°

frequency
115
113.80
233
109
114.30
257
385
272
112.20
116.60
116
365
382
388
110.40
109.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data
taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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